Individual Best Times (All Time)

Reece Nicholls - (440315) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.68
1:13.16
1:13.46
1:14.01

114.47

114.64

:115.18

:115.49

:115.91

:119.68

:20.61

2213

:123.41
1:25.22
1:28.35
1:29.02
1:29.12
1:29.45
1:30.47
1:32.18
1:36.76
1:38.76
1:39.14
1:43.11
1:44.58
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Date

06/12/14
17/01/15
08/11/14
17/01/15
11/10/14
13/12/14
25/10/14
15/03/14
15/03/14
20/04/13
10/03/13
10/03/13
06/10/12
15/07/12
07/01/12
11/03/12
11/03/12
02/10/11
04/12/11
15/10/11
19/06/11
03/10/10
01/11/10
15/05/10
26/09/09

Meet

London Region Winter Championships
Middlesex County Championships 2015
NASL London Rounds Premier Division
Middlesex County Championships 2015
National Arena League London Premier
NASL London Rounds Premier Division
London Borough of Enfield 50 100 Meet
Essex County Championships

Essex County Championships

London Borough of Redbridge Regional Meet
Essex County Championships

Essex County Championships

London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet
Barking & Dagenham End of Season Meet
London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
Essex County Championships Block B
Essex County Championships Block B
Redbridge Early County & Regional Qualifie
Canvey Island Annual Winter Meet
Romford Town Open Meet

Epping Forest District Summer Meet
Redbridge Early Qualifier

Waltham Forest Club Champ

London Boro Enfield Open

Boro Waltham Forest Club

Venue

London
Hendon
Hatfield
Hendon
Harlow
Hatfield
Enfield
Basildon
Basildon
Barking
Braintree
Braintree
Fullwell Cross
Dagenham
Fullwell Cross
Braintree
Braintree
Fullwell Cross
Thurrock
Enfield
Epping Forest
Fullwell Cross
Waltham Forest
Enfield

Waltham Forest
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Club Swam Under Level

2
Enfield Sq 2
Enfield Sq 2
Enfield Sq 2
Enfield Sq 2

2
Enfield Sq 4
BorRedbridge 2
BorRedbridge 2
BorRedbridge 3
BorRedbridge 2
BorRedbridge 2
BorRedbridge 3
BorRedbridge 3
BorRedbridge 3
BorRedbridge 2
BorRedbridge 2
BorRedbridge 3
BorRedbridge 3
BorRedbridge 3
BorRedbridge 3
BorRedbridge 3
BorRedbridge 4
BorRedbridge 3
BorRedbridge 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.01
1:13.16

114.64

112.68

:113.46

115.18

114.47

115.49
1:15.91
1:19.68
1:20.61
1:22.13
1:23.41
1:25.22
1:29.12
1:29.02
1:28.35
1:30.47
1:32.18
1:29.45
1:36.76
1:39.14
1:38.76
1:43.11

1:44.58
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Date

17/01/15
17/01/15
13/12/14
06/12/14
08/11/14
25/10/14
11/10/14
15/03/14
15/03/14
20/04/13
10/03/13
10/03/13
06/10/12
15/07/12
11/03/12
11/03/12
07/01/12
04/12/11
15/10/11
02/10/11
19/06/11
01/11/10
03/10/10
15/05/10
26/09/09

Meet

Middlesex County Championships 2015
Middlesex County Championships 2015
NASL London Rounds Premier Division
London Region Winter Championships
NASL London Rounds Premier Division
London Borough of Enfield 50 100 Meet
National Arena League London Premier
Essex County Championships

Essex County Championships

London Borough of Redbridge Regional Meet
Essex County Championships

Essex County Championships

London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet
Barking & Dagenham End of Season Meet
Essex County Championships Block B
Essex County Championships Block B
London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
Canvey Island Annual Winter Meet
Romford Town Open Meet

Redbridge Early County & Regional Qualifie
Epping Forest District Summer Meet
Waltham Forest Club Champ

Redbridge Early Qualifier

London Boro Enfield Open

Boro Waltham Forest Club

Venue

Hendon
Hendon
Hatfield
London
Hatfield
Enfield
Harlow
Basildon
Basildon
Barking
Braintree
Braintree
Fullwell Cross
Dagenham
Braintree
Braintree
Fullwell Cross
Thurrock
Enfield
Fullwell Cross
Epping Forest
Waltham Forest
Fullwell Cross
Enfield

Waltham Forest

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

Enfield Sq 2
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Enfield Sq 2
Enfield Sq 4
Enfield Sq 2
BorRedbridge 2
BorRedbridge 2
BorRedbridge 3
BorRedbridge 2
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BorRedbridge 3
BorRedbridge 3
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BorRedbridge 3
BorRedbridge 3
BorRedbridge 3
BorRedbridge 3
BorRedbridge 3
BorRedbridge 4
BorRedbridge 3
BorRedbridge 3
BorRedbridge 4
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